UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HCT4066                                          CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-286.F
QUAD BILATERAL SWITCH
  DESCRIPTION
The UTC U74HCT4066 consists of four independent analog
switches. Each switch has an Enable input (nE) which is active HIGH
to decide the switch status.
  FEATURES
*Operation voltage range: 4.5V~5.5V
*Very low “ON” resistance: 50Ω(Typ.)@VCC=4.5V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HCT4066L-UEA-R U74HCT4066G-UEA-R SOP-14U Tape Reel
U74HCT4066L-UEB-R U74HCT4066G-UEB-R TSSOP-14U Tape Reel
 MARKING
UTC
           HCT4066
2 3 4 5 6 71
91011121314
Date Code
Lot Code
8
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
U74HCT4066                                          CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-286.F
 PIN CONFIGURATION
7